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Term 3 
School Opens     Monday 7th January 
National Storytelling Week   Saturday 26th Jan. - Saturday 2nd Feb. 
Number Day     Friday 1st February 
Safer Internet Day    Tuesday 5th February 

‘Together for a better internet’ 
School Disco     Wednesday 13th February 
Church Service (10.30)   Friday 15th February 
School Closes     Friday 15th February 

Term Break 
 

Term 4 
School Opens     Monday 25th February 
World Book Day     Thursday 7th March 
Class Photographs    TBC 
Parent Consultation Evening   Tuesday 26th March (4.00-7.30) 
Parent Consultation Evening   Thursday 28th March (3.30-6.00)  
Church Service (10.30)   Friday 5th April 
School Closes     Friday 5th April 
 
 


